16  Rectangular Connectors
RECTANGULAR
Insulation Resistance: 1000 megohms minimum at 25°C
Operating temperatures -55°C to +125°C
IP68 rating
Male and Female options
Integrated latch for mating
Avaliable in Protective End Caps (PEC)

* Dimensions are for reference only.
Rectangular Connectors   19
RECTANGULAR - Specifications - Part Number System
Power Rectangular Connectors
No Contacts:                     2 & 4
Insulation Resistance:       >1000MΩ
Fluid Resistance:      No damage when exposed
Dielectric Withstanding
Voltage:                        1500 VAC
Operating
Temperature Range:         -55°C to +125°C
Electrical:
Material
Grommet:                          Silicone rubber
Insert Retainer:                 Thermoplastic
Receptacle Interfacial
Seal:                                 Silicone rubber
Shell:      Thermoplastic
Wedgelocks:       Thermoplastic
RoHS:      Compliant
Contact Layout (Rear View)
2 Contact 4 Contact
Mechanical:
Sealing:
Contact Accommodation:
Termination:
IP68
10 - 14 AWG (6.00-2.00 mm²)
Crimp terminals
Body Type
00 = Male
01 = Female
02 = Male Protective End Cap
03 = Female Protective End Cap
PX10 XX X XX X XX
Contact Type
S = Socket
P = Plug
Contacts
02
04
Range
PX10
Key
A = A Key
Colour
GY = Grey
BK = Black
Cycles: >100
2 Contact 4 Contact
Contact Insertion Instructions
Step One: